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Sharp Business Systems-SC SCAV #4400026095
Extron- Jan 2023 Pricebook 40% Discount from MSRP

PART NO MODEL DESCRIPTION MSRP  40% Discount
42-294-01 ShareLink Pro 1100 Miracast |ShareLink Pro 1100 w/ Miracast - US $3,875.00( $ 2,325.00
Kit US
42-295-01 ShareLink Pro 1100 Miracast |Miracast Adapter and Power Supply - US $412.50| $ 247.50
Upgrade Kit US
42-297-01 ShareLink Pro 500 Miracast Kit | ShareLink Pro 500 w/ Miracast - US $2,725.00( $ 1,635.00
us
60-1005-02 [MLC 62 RS D MediaLink® Controller With RS-232 - Decorator-Style Wallplate $1,025.00( $ 615.00
60-1005-52 |MLC 62 RS CC MediaLink Controller for Cable Cubby Cable Access Enclosures $1,087.50| $ 652.50
60-1026-81 |IPL 250 IP Link® Control Processor $1,725.00( $ 1,035.00
60-1027-03 |DVS 304 DVID Four Input Video and RGB Scaler with DVI Output plus SDI Input $4,325.00( $ 2,595.00
60-1054-01 |DMP 64 6x4 ProDSP Digital Matrix Processor $2,312.50| $ 1,387.50
60-1056-02 |FOX 3G HD-SDI P SM Fiber Optic Extender for 3G-SDI With Pathological Signal $4,612.50( $ 2,767.50
Compliance - 1310 nm Singlemode
60-1059-01 |DVS 605 Five Input HDCP-Compliant Scaler with Seamless Switching $4,612.50( $ 2,767.50
60-1059-02 |DVS 605 A Five Input HDCP-Compliant Scaler with Seamless Switching and $5,762.50( $ 3,457.50
Audio
60-1059-03 |DVS 605D Five Input HDCP-Compliant Scaler with Seamless Switching and $6,350.00( $ 3,810.00
3G-SDI/HD-SDI Output
60-1059-04 |DVS 605 AD Five Input HDCP-Compliant Scaler with Seamless Switching and $6,350.00| $ 3,810.00
Audio plus 3G-SDI/HD-SDI Output
60-1060-21 [FOXBOX Rx DVI Plus MM Fiber Optic Receiver for DVI, Audio, and RS-232 - 850 nm $2,875.00( $ 1,725.00
Multimode
60-1060-22 [FOXBOX Rx DVI Plus SM Fiber Optic Receiver for DVI, Audio, and RS-232 - 1310 nm $3,600.00| $ 2,160.00
Singlemode
60-1062-01 [MTP RL 15HD A MTP Twisted Pair Receiver for VGA and Audio $750.00| $ 450.00
60-1064-01 |DVI-RGB 200 DVI to Analog RGB Video Interface with EDID Minder® $1,437.50( $ 862.50
60-1074-01 |RGB-HDMI 300 A RGB and Stereo Audio to HDMI Scaler $1,162.50| $ 697.50
60-1076-12 |DTP T DP 4K 230 DisplayPort Twisted Pair Transmitter - 230 feet (70 m) $812.50| $ 487.50
60-1076-23 |DTP R DP 4K 230 DisplayPort Rx w/EDID Minder — 230 feet (70 m) $812.50| $ 487.50
60-1076-52 |DTP T DP 4K 330 Long Distance DisplayPort Twisted Pair Transmitter - 330 feet (100 $962.50| $ 577.50
m)
60-1076-63 |DTP R DP 4K 330 DisplayPort Rx w/EDID Minder — 330 feet (100 m) $962.50| $ 577.50
60-1081-01 |IN1606 HDCP-Compliant Scaling Presentation Switcher $3,550.00( $ 2,130.00
60-1083-01 |TLI Pro 101 TouchLink® Interface $5,762.50| $ 3,457.50
60-1090-01 |[MLA VC10 Plus Volume Control Module $475.00| $ 285.00
60-1093-01 |EBP 106P D eBUS Button Panel with 6 Buttons - Decorator-Style Wallplate $525.00| $ 315.00
60-1095-01 [DMP 44 LC 4x4 Digital Matrix Processor $1,162.50( $ 697.50
60-1096-01 |MVC 121 Plus Three Input Stereo Mixer with DSP $737.50| $ 442,50
60-1114-12 [Quantum Connect 84 8 Input, 4 Output HDCP-Compliant Videowall Processor $28,862.50| $ 17,317.50
60-1174-11 |FOXBOX Tx HDMI MM Fiber Optic Transmitter for HDMI, Audio, and RS-232 - 850 nm $2,875.00| $ 1,725.00
Multimode
60-1174-12 |FOXBOX Tx HDMI SM Fiber Optic Transmitter for HDMI, Audio, and RS-232 - 1310 nm $3,600.00( $ 2,160.00
Singlemode
60-1174-21 |FOXBOX Rx HDMI MM Fiber Optic Receiver for HDMI, Audio, and RS-232 - 850 nm $2,875.00| $ 1,725.00
Multimode
60-1174-22 |FOXBOX Rx HDMI SM Fiber Optic Receiver for HDMI, Audio, and RS-232 - 1310 nm $3,600.00( $ 2,160.00
Singlemode
60-1179-01 |[DMP 128C P 12x8 ProDSP Digital Matrix Processor with AEC and POTS $4,337.50| $ 2,602.50
60-1179-10 |DMP 128 C P AT 12x8 ProDSP™ Digital Matrix Processor with AEC, POTS and $5,487.50| $ 3,292.50
Dante™
60-1182-02 |[MLC 64 RSVCD MediaLink® Controller With Volume Control Knob - Decorator-Style $1,150.00| $ 690.00
Wallplate
60-1187-21 |FOXBOX SR HDMI MM Fiber Optic Scaling Receiver for HDMI, Audio, and RS-232 - $4,037.50( $ 2,422.50
Multimode
60-1187-22 |FOXBOX SR HDMI SM Fiber Optic Scaling Receiver for HDMI, Audio, and RS-232 - $5,050.00| $ 3,030.00
Singlemode
60-1194-03 |MLC Plus 84 D MediaLink® Plus Controller - Decorator-Style Wallplate $1,825.00| $ 1,095.00
60-1211-01 |DMP 128 12x8 ProDSP Digital Matrix Processor $2,887.50( $ 1,732.50
60-1214-22 |DTP DVI 4K 230 D Rx DVI Twisted Pair Receiver - Decorator-Style Wallplate, Black - 230 $1,012.50( $ 607.50
feet (70 m)
60-1221-01 |DP DA2 Two Output DisplayPort Distribution Amplifier with EDID Minder® $1,150.00( $ 690.00
60-1229-11 |FOXT USW 103 MM Three Input Transmitter for HDMI, VGA, Audio, and RS-232 - $4,037.50| $ 2,422.50
Multimode
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60-1229-12 |FOX T USW 103 SM Three Input Transmitter for HDMI, VGA, Audio, and RS-232 - $5,050.00| $ 3,030.00
Singlemode

60-1230-11 [FOX T USW 203 MM Three Input Transmitter for HDMI, VGA, Audio, and RS-232 with $4,612.50( $ 2,767.50
Local HDMI Output - Multimode

60-1230-12 |FOX T USW 203 SM Three Input Transmitter for HDMI, VGA, Audio, and RS-232 with $5,762.50( $ 3,457.50
Local HDMI Output - Singlemode

60-1231-12 |XTP T VGA Universal XTP Transmitter for VGA $1,725.00| $ 1,035.00

60-1233-02 |PI115 Single Port Power Injector $437.50| $ 262.50

60-1238-81  [IN1608 xi Standard Model $5,137.50| $ 3,082.50

60-1238-82 |IN1608 xi SA 2 x 50 Watt Stereo Power Amplifier $5,862.50| $ 3,517.50

60-1238-83 |IN1608 xi MA 70 100 Watt 70 V Mono Power Amplifier $5,862.50| $ 3,517.50

60-1238-95 |IN1608 xi IPCP Q SA 2 x 50 Watt Stereo Amp, AV LAN $7,775.00| $ 4,665.00

60-1238-95A |[IN1608 xi IPCP Q SA 2 x 50 Watt Stereo Amp, AV LAN, LL Ul Upgrade $9,487.50( $ 5,692.50

60-1238-96 |IN1608 xi IPCP Q MA 70 100 Watt 70 V Mono Amp, AV LAN $7,775.00( $ 4,665.00

60-1238-96A |IN1608 xi IPCP Q MA 70 100 Watt 70 V Mono Amp, AV LAN, LL Ul Upgrade $9,487.50( $ 5,692.50

60-1244-01 |XPA 4002 Two Channel Amp - 400 Watts/Ch $1,875.00| $ 1,125.00

60-1245-01 |XPA 4002-70V Two Channel Amp, 400 watts at 70 volts $2,587.50( $ 1,552.50

60-1253-01 |DSC 301 HD Three Input HDCP-Compliant Scaler $1,737.50( $ 1,042.50

60-1259-02 |MGP 464 Pro DI Four Window HDCP-Compliant Multi-Window Processor with HDMI $17,312.50| $ 10,387.50
Inputs

60-1271-12 |DTP HDMI 4K 230 Tx HDMI Twisted Pair Transmitter - 230 feet (70 m) $712.50| $ 427.50

60-1271-13 |DTP HDMI 4K 230 Rx HDMI Twisted Pair Receiver - 230 feet (70 m) $712.50| $ 427.50

60-1272-12 |DTP DVI 4K 230 Tx DVI Twisted Pair Transmitter - 230 feet (70 m) $712.50| $ 427.50

60-1272-13 |DTP DVI 4K 230 Rx DVI Twisted Pair Receiver - 230 feet (70 m) $71250| $ 427.50

60-1276-11 |XTP FT HD 4K MM XTP Fiber Optic Transmitter for HDMI - Multimode $2,587.50| $ 1,552.50

60-1276-12 |XTP FT HD 4K SM XTP Fiber Optic Transmitter for HDMI - Singlemode $4,037.50| $ 2,422.50

60-1277-12 |HFX 100 Tx HDMI Fiber Optic Transmitter $1,725.00( $ 1,035.00

60-1277-13 |HFX 100 Rx HDMI Fiber Optic Receiver $1,725.00| $ 1,035.00

60-1278-21 |XTP SFR HD 4K MM XTP Fiber Optic Scaling Receiver for HDMI - Multimode $2,587.50| $ 1,552.50

60-1278-22 |XTP SFR HD 4K SM XTP Fiber Optic Scaling Receiver for HDMI - Singlemode $3,612.50( $ 2,167.50

60-1282-01 |MTP T 15HD A MTP Twisted Pair Transmitter for VGA and Audio with EDID $637.50| $ 382.50
Minder®

60-1298-01 |XTP PI1400 Four Port XTP Power Injector $1,437.50( $ 862.50

60-1301-01 |XPA U 1004 SB Four Channel Bridgeable Output Amp, 100/200 Watts $1,725.00| $ 1,035.00

60-1303-01 |DSC 3G-HD A 3G-SDI to HDMI Scaler with Audio Embedding $2,600.00| $ 1,560.00

60-1304-01 |DSC HD-3G A HDMI to 3G-SDI Scaler with Audio Embedding $2,600.00| $ 1,560.00

60-1305-01 |SMD 101 H.264 Decoder $2,300.00( $ 1,380.00

60-1306-01 |SMD 202 H.264 Player and Decoder $3,462.50| $ 2,077.50

60-1308-02 |SM 26 SpeedMount Two-Way Surface Mount Speakers with 6.5" Woofer, $612.50| $ 367.50
Pair - Black

60-1308-03 |SM 26 SpeedMount Two-Way Surface Mount Speakers with 6.5" Woofer, $612.50| $ 367.50
Pair - White

60-1308-12 |SM 26T SpeedMount Two-Way Surface Mount Speakers with 6.5" Woofer $687.50| $ 412.50
and 70/100 V Transformer, Pair - Black

60-1308-13 [SM 26T SpeedMount Two-Way Surface Mount Speakers with 6.5" Woofer $687.50| $ 412.50
and 70/100 V Transformer, Pair - White

60-1309-02 |SM 28 SpeedMount Two-Way Surface Mount Speakers with 8" Woofer, $1,025.00| $ 615.00
Pair - Black

60-1309-03 |SM 28 SpeedMount Two-Way Surface Mount Speakers with 8" Woofer, $1,025.00( $ 615.00
Pair - White

60-1309-12 |SM 28T SpeedMount Two-Way Surface Mount Speakers with 8" Woofer $1,100.00( $ 660.00
and 70/100 V Transformer, Pair - Black

60-1309-13 [SM 28T SpeedMount Two-Way Surface Mount Speakers with 8" Woofer $1,100.00| $ 660.00
and 70/100 V Transformer, Pair - White

60-1310-03 |SF 26CT SoundField XD 6.5" Two-Way Ceiling Speaker with 8" Composite $787.50| $ 472.50
Back Can and 70/100 V Transformer, Pair

60-1311-03 |SF3CTLP Full Range 3" Ceiling Speakers, Low Profile, Complete Pair $437.50| $ 262.50

60-1311-13 [SF3CLP Full Range 3" Ceiling Speakers, 8 Ohm, Low Profile, Complete Pair $375.00| $ 225.00

60-1312-03 |SF 26X 6.5" 2-Way Ceiling Spkrs, 8 Ohm, Pair $325.00| $ 195.00

60-1313-51 |MPS 602 Media Presentation Switcher with DTP Extension and Variable $2,875.00( $ 1,725.00
Preamp Output, DTP 330

60-1314-51 |MPS 602 SA Media Presentation Switcher with DTP Extension and 2 x 50 Watt $3,562.50| $ 2,137.50
Stereo Power Amplifier, DTP 330

60-1315-51 |MPS 602 MA Media Presentation Switcher with DTP Extension and 100 Watt 70 $3,562.50( $ 2,137.50
Volt Mono Power Amplifier, DTP 330

60-1316-01 |Annotator 300 HDCP-Compliant Annotation Processor with DTP Extension $9,525.00| $ 5,715.00

60-1324-01 [SMP 351 Standard Version — 80 GB SSD $6,925.00| $ 4,155.00

60-1324-02 [SMP 351 3G-SDI with 3G-SDI Input — 80 GB SSD $8,650.00| $ 5,190.00
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60-1324-11 |SMP 351 Standard Version — 400 GB SSD $10,387.50| $ 6,232.50
60-1324-12 |SMP 351 3G-SDI with 3G-SDI Input — 400 GB SSD $12,125.00| $ 7,275.00
60-1325-01 |AXP 50 C AT Five Input Audio Expansion Processor $3,162.50| $ 1,897.50
60-1328-12 |DDX 102 Tx Dual Link DVI Fiber Optic Transmitter $2,737.50| $ 1,642.50
60-1328-13 |DDX 102 Rx Dual Link DVI Fiber Optic Receiver $2,737.50| $ 1,642.50
60-1331-12 |DTP HDMI 4K 330 Tx Long Distance HDMI Twisted Pair Transmitter - 330 feet (100 m) $812.50| $ 487.50
60-1331-13 |DTP HDMI 4K 330 Rx Long Distance HDMI Twisted Pair Receiver - 330 feet (100 m) $812.50| $ 487.50
60-1346-02 |USB PowerPlate 200 AAP Two Outlet USB Charger - AAP Version $275.00| $ 165.00
60-1351-11 |FOXII T HD 4K MM Extender for HDMI, Multi-Channel Audio, and RS-232 $6,500.00( $ 3,900.00
60-1351-12 |FOXII T HD 4K SM Extender for HDMI, Multi-Channel Audio, and RS-232 $8,075.00( $ 4,845.00
60-1354-23 |MLC Plus 84 MK MediaLink® Plus Controller - MK Wallplate $1,237.50( $ 742.50
60-1355-02 [USB PowerPlate 200 MAAP  [Two Outlet USB Charger - MAAP Version $275.00| $ 165.00
60-1358-23 |XTP T MK 202 Two Input XTP Transmitter for HDMI and VGA - MK Junction Boxes $2,875.00( $ 1,725.00
60-1358-35 [XTP T EU 202 Two Input XTP Transmitter for HDMI and VGA - EU Junction Boxes $2,875.00| $ 1,725.00
60-1360-12 |DTP DVI 4K 330 Tx Long Distance DVI Twisted Pair Transmitter - 330 feet (100 m) $800.00| $ 480.00
60-1360-13 |DTP DVI 4K 330 Rx Long Distance DVI Twisted Pair Receiver - 330 feet (100 m) $800.00| $ 480.00
60-1365-13 |DTP T HWP 232 D Two Input DTP Transmitter for HDMI with Audio Embedding - $1,587.50| $ 952.50
Decorator-Style Wallplate, White - 230 feet (70 m)
60-1365-63 |DTP T HWP 232 D Two Input DTP Transmitter for HDMI with Audio Embedding - $1,587.50( $ 952.50
Decorator-Style Wallplate, White - 230 feet (70 m)
60-1368-01 [DTP CrossPoint 84 8x4 Scaling Presentation Matrix Switchers with DTP Extension - $9,587.50| $ 5,752.50
Preamp Output w/o Amplifier and Control Processor
60-1368-12 |DTP CrossPoint 84 IPCP SA  [8x4 Scaling Presentation Matrix Switchers with DTP Extension and $11,612.50| $ 6,967.50
Control - 2 x 50 Watt Stereo Power Amplifier
60-1368-12A |DTP CrossPoint 84 IPCP SA  |8x4 Scaling Presentation Matrix Switchers with DTP Extension and $13,325.00( $ 7,995.00
Control - 2 x 50 Watt Stereo Power Amplifier, LinkLicense for User
Interfaces Upgrade
60-1368-13 |DTP CrossPoint 84 IPCP MA |8x4 Scaling Presentation Matrix Switchers with DTP Extension and $11,612.50( $ 6,967.50
70 Control - 100 Watt 70 Volt Mono Power Amplifier
60-1368-13A |DTP CrossPoint 84 IPCP MA |8x4 Scaling Presentation Matrix Switchers with DTP Extension and $13,325.00| $ 7,995.00
70 Control - 100 Watt 70 Volt Mono Power Amplifier, LinkLicense for
User Interfaces Upgrade
60-1370-01 [BUC 202 Two Channel Audio BUC - Balanced and Unbalanced Converter $450.00| $ 270.00
60-1371-11 |WPB 109 One-Gang Wallplate with Computer Video, HDMI, and Stereo Audio $115.00| $ 69.00
Connectors - Black
60-1371-21 |WPB 109 One-Gang Wallplate with Computer Video, HDMI, and Stereo Audio $115.00| $ 69.00
Connectors - White
60-1377-01 |MPS 601 Media Presentation Switcher $2,450.00| $ 1,470.00
60-1378-01 |PC 101 AC Power Controller $575.00| $ 345.00
60-1381-01 |DTP CrossPoint 108 4K 10x8 Seamless 4K Scaling Presentation Matrix Switcher - Preamp $23,150.00| $ 13,890.00
Output w/o Amplifier and Control Processor
60-1381-92 |DTP CrossPoint 108 4K IPCP |2 x 50 Watt Stereo Amp, AV LAN $25,162.50| $ 15,097.50
QSA
60-1381-92A |DTP CrossPoint 108 4K IPCP |2 x 50 Watt Stereo Amp, AV LAN, LL Ul Upgrade $26,887.50( $ 16,132.50
QSA
60-1381-93 [DTP CrossPoint 108 4K IPCP (100 Watt 70 V Mono Amp, AV LAN $25,162.50( $ 15,097.50
QMA 70
60-1381-93A |DTP CrossPoint 108 4K IPCP |100 Watt 70 V Mono Amp, AV LAN, LL Ul Upgrade $26,887.50| $ 16,132.50
QMA 70
60-1382-01 |DTP CrossPoint 86 4K 8x6 Seamless 4K Scaling Presentation Matrix Switcher - Preamp $20,262.50| $ 12,157.50
Output w/o Amplifier and Control Processor
60-1382-92 |DTP CrossPoint 86 4K IPCP Q |2 x 50 Watt Stereo Amp, AV LAN $22,275.00| $ 13,365.00
SA
60-1382-92A [DTP CrossPoint 86 4K IPCP Q |2 x 50 Watt Stereo Amp, AV LAN, LL Ul Upgrade $24,000.00( $ 14,400.00
SA
60-1382-93 |DTP CrossPoint 86 4K IPCP Q [100 Watt 70 V Mono Amp, AV LAN $22,275.00| $ 13,365.00
MA 70
60-1382-93A |DTP CrossPoint 86 4K IPCP Q (100 Watt 70 V Mono Amp, AV LAN, LL Ul Upgrade $24,000.00| $ 14,400.00
MA 70
60-1383-12 |XTP T FB 202 Two Input XTP Transmitter for HDMI and VGA - Floor Boxes $1,912.50| $ 1,147.50
60-1386-01 |XTP Il CrossPoint 6400 Frame [Modular Digital Matrix Switchers from 4x4 to 64x64 with $57,737.50( $ 34,642.50

SpeedSwitch Technology, North America NEMA L6-20 Power Plug
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60-1388-01 |EBP 100 eBUS Button Panel with 6 Buttons - US 2-Gang $662.50| $ 397.50

60-1389-01 |EBP 200 eBUS Button Panel with 10 Buttons - US 3-Gang $800.00| $ 480.00

60-1390-03 |MLC 55RS MediaLink Controller with RS-232 and IR Display Control $950.00| $ 570.00

60-1404-02 |Cable Cubby 500 Cable Cubby 500 Black, US AC $737.50| $ 442.50

60-1408-01 |CTR 8 Contact closure to RS-232 Converter for Extron switchers $725.00| $ 435.00

60-1411-11 |FOXBOX T HD-SDI MM Fiber Optic Transmitter for 3G-SDI, Stereo Audio, and RS-232 $3,612.50( $ 2,167.50

60-1411-12 |FOXBOX T HD-SDI SM Fiber Optic Transmitter for 3G-SDI, Stereo Audio, and RS-232 $4,487.50| $ 2,692.50

60-1412-01 |IPL Pro S1 One Serial Port IP Link® Pro Control Processor $1,012.50( $ 607.50

60-1413-01 |IPL Pro S3 Three Serial Port IP Link® Pro Control Processor $1,237.50( $ 742.50

60-1414-01 |IPL Pro S6 Six Serial Port IP Link® Pro Control Processor $1,725.00( $ 1,035.00

60-1415-01 |IPL Pro IRS8 IP Link® Pro Control Processor $1,437.50( $ 862.50

60-1416-01 |IPL Pro CR88 IP Link® Pro Control Processor $1,437.50| $ 862.50

60-1417-01 |IPCP Pro 350 IP Link® Pro Control Processor $2,587.50( $ 1,552.50

60-1417-01A (IPCP Pro 350 IP Link® Pro Control Processor w/LinkLicense for User Interfaces $4,312.50| $ 2,587.50
Upgrade

60-1418-01 |IPCP Pro 550 IP Link® Pro Control Processor $5,475.00| $ 3,285.00

60-1418-01A |IPCP Pro 550 IP Link® Pro Control Processor w/LinkLicense for User Interfaces $7,200.00| $ 4,320.00
Upgrade

60-1421-12 |DTP T HWP 4K 231 D DTP Transmitter for HDMI - Decorator-Style Wallplate, Black - 230 $875.00| $ 525.00
feet (70 m)

60-1421-13 |DTP T HWP 4K 231 D DTP Transmitter for HDMI - Decorator-Style Wallplate, White - 230 $875.00| $ 525.00
feet (70 m)

60-1421-52 |DTP T HWP 4K 331 D Long Distance DTP Transmitter for HDMI - Decorator-Style $1,025.00( $ 615.00
Wallplate, Black - 330 feet (100 m)

60-1421-53 |DTP T HWP 4K 331 D Long Distance DTP Transmitter for HDMI - Decorator-Style $1,025.00| $ 615.00
Wallplate, White - 330 feet (100 m)

60-1422-0J |HSA 300 MULTI HSA - Hideaway Surface Access Enclosure with AV Connectivity $1,437.50( $ 862.50
and AC Power - Universal Power Outlet - Black Anodized

60-1425-02 [Cable Cubby 202 UK Cable Cubby 202 UK AC, Black $575.00| $ 345.00

60-1429-01 |IPCP Pro 250 IP Link® Pro Control Processor $1,725.00( $ 1,035.00

60-1429-01A |IPCP Pro 250 IP Link® Pro Control Processor w/LinkLicense for User Interfaces $3,437.50| $ 2,062.50
Upgrade

60-1431-01 |IPCP Pro 255 IP Link® Pro Control Processor $2,587.50| $ 1,552.50

60-1431-01A |[IPCP Pro 255 IP Link® Pro Control Processor w/ LinkLicense for User Interfaces $4,312.50| $ 2,587.50
Upgrade

60-1432-01 [IPCP Pro 360 IP Link Pro Control Processor $3,750.00| $ 2,250.00

60-1432-01A |IPCP Pro 360 IP Link® Pro Control Processor w/LinkLicense for User Interfaces $5,462.50| $ 3,277.50
Upgrade

60-1433-01 |IPCP Pro 355DR IP Link® Pro Control Processor, DIN Rail $3,462.50| $ 2,077.50

60-1433-01A |IPCP Pro 355DR IP Link® Pro Control Processor w/DIN Rail and LinkLicense for $5,175.00| $ 3,105.00
User Interfaces Upgrade

60-1434-01 |IPCP Pro 555 IP Link® Pro Control Processor $6,350.00| $ 3,810.00

60-1434-01A |IPCP Pro 555 IP Link® Pro Control Processor w/LinkLicense for User Interfaces $8,062.50| $ 4,837.50
Upgrade

60-1437-01 |DTP HD DA4 4K 230 HDMI to Four Output DTP Twisted Pair Distribution Amplifier - 230 $4,125.00( $ 2,475.00
feet (70 m)

60-1437-51 |DTP HD DA4 4K 330 Long Distance HDMI to Four Output DTP Twisted Pair Distribution $4,712.50( $ 2,827.50
Amplifier - 330 feet (100 m)

60-1438-01 |DTP HD DAS8 4K 230 HDMI to Eight Output DTP Twisted Pair Distribution Amplifier - 230 $4,612.50| $ 2,767.50
feet (70 m)

60-1438-51 [DTP HD DA8 4K 330 Long Distance HDMI to Eight Output DTP Twisted Pair Distribution $5,762.50| $ 3,457.50
Amplifier - 330 feet (100 m)

60-1442-13 |DTP DVI 4K 230 D Tx DVI Twisted Pair Transmitter - Decorator-Style Wallplate, White - $1,012.50( $ 607.50
230 feet (70 m)

60-1444-03 |[CC 101P Campus Communication Suite Intercom Panel $575.00| $ 345.00

60-1445-01 |CC 100C Campus Communication Suite Codec $1,375.00| $ 825.00

60-1446-02 [CCR 30 Contact Closure Remote with Three LED Switches $575.00| $ 345.00

60-1449-01 |MPA 601-70V One Channel Amp, 60 watts at 70 volts $737.50| $ 442.50

60-1449-11 |MPA 601-100V One Channel Amp, 60 watts at 100 volts $775.00| $ 465.00

60-1452-0200|TLP Pro 320C 3.5" Cable Cubby® TouchLink® Pro Touchpanel - w/o AC Module - $3,462.50| $ 2,077.50
Black Anodized

60-1453-01 |DSC 3G-3G A 3G-SDI to 3G-SDI Scaler with Audio Embedding and De- $2,587.50( $ 1,552.50
Embedding

60-1457-01 |IN1604 DTP Four Input HDCP-Compliant Scaler with DTP Extension $3,262.50( $ 1,957.50

60-1457-02 |IN1604 HD Four Input HDCP-Compliant Scaler $2,975.00| $ 1,785.00

60-1458-01 [FOXIIRS 104 MM RS-232 Inserter - Multimode $6,925.00| $ 4,155.00

60-1458-02 |FOXII RS 104 SM RS-232 Inserter - Singlemode $8,650.00| $ 5,190.00
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60-1459-02 |FOX Il AEX 108 SM Audio Extractor - Singlemode $8,650.00| $ 5,190.00
60-1462-11 |FOXII T DP 4K MM Extender for DisplayPort, Multi-Channel Audio, and RS-232 $6,500.00| $ 3,900.00
60-1462-12 |FOXII T DP 4K SM Extender for DisplayPort, Multi-Channel Audio, and RS-232 $8,075.00| $ 4,845.00
60-1462-21 |FOXII R DP 4K MM Extender for DisplayPort, Multi-Channel Audio, and RS-232 $6,500.00| $ 3,900.00
60-1462-22 |FOXII R DP 4K SM Extender for DisplayPort, Multi-Channel Audio, and RS-232 $8,075.00| $ 4,845.00
60-1463-03 |CS 3T Full-Range, Open Back Speaker, Transformer, Pair $337.50| $ 202.50
60-1468-03 |MLC Plus 50 MediaLink® Plus Controller $1,437.50( $ 862.50
60-1469-03 |MLC Plus 100 MediaLink® Plus Controller $1,725.00( $ 1,035.00
60-1470-02 |MLC Plus 200 MediaLink® Plus Controller $2,112.50( $ 1,267.50
60-1471-12 |USB Extender Plus T Twisted Pair Extender for USB Peripherals $1,025.00( $ 615.00
60-1471-13 |USB Extender Plus R Twisted Pair Extender for USB Peripherals $1,025.00( $ 615.00
60-1472-22 |USB Extender Plus AAP R Twisted Pair Extender for USB Peripherals — AAP Version $1,237.50| $ 742.50
60-1473-23 [USB Extender Plus D R Twisted Pair Extender for USB Peripherals - Decorator-Style $1,262.50( $ 757.50
Wallplate
60-1474-11 |FOX T USB Extender Plus MM [Fiber Optic Transmitter for USB - Multimode $1,537.50| $ 922.50
60-1474-12 |FOX T USB Extender Plus SM |Fiber Optic Transmitter for USB - Singlemode $1,887.50( $ 1,132.50
60-1474-21 |FOX R USB Extender Plus MM [Fiber Optic Receiver for USB - Multimode $1,537.50| $ 922.50
60-1474-22 |FOX R USB Extender Plus SM |Fiber Optic Receiver for USB - Singlemode $1,887.50( $ 1,132.50
60-1480-01 |DA2 HD 4K Two Output HDMI Distribution Amplifier $1,025.00| $ 615.00
60-1481-01 |DA4 HD 4K Four Output HDMI Distribution Amplifier $1,450.00| $ 870.00
60-1482-01 |DA6 HD 4K Six Output HDMI Distribution Amplifier $1,725.00( $ 1,035.00
60-1486-01 |SW8 HD 4K Eight Input HDMI Switcher $2,587.50| $ 1,552.50
60-1487-12 |DTP T DSW 4K 233 Three Input Multi-Format Switcher with Integrated DTP Transmitter $2,175.00( $ 1,305.00
and Audio Embedding - 230 feet (70 m)
60-1487-52 [DTP T DSW 4K 333 Three Input Multi-Format Switcher with Integrated Long Distance $2,312.50( $ 1,387.50
DTP Transmitter and Audio Embedding - 330 feet (100 m)
60-1488-01 |MediaPort 200 HDMI and Audio to USB Scaling Bridge $4,612.50| $ 2,767.50
60-1489-01 |DSC HD-HD HDMI to HDMI Scaler $1,162.50| $ 697.50
60-1490-02 |eLink 100 T US Wireless Transmitter for HDMI (US) $887.50| $ 532.50
60-1490-03 [eLink 100 R US Wireless Receiver for HDMI (US) $962.50| $ 577.50
60-1491-12 [DTP T HD2 4K 230 HDMI Twisted Pair Transmitter with Input Loop-Through - 230 feet $1,162.50( $ 697.50
(70 m)
60-1491-52 |DTP T HD2 4K 330 Long Distance HDMI Twisted Pair Transmitter with Input Loop- $1,312.50| $ 787.50
Through - 330 feet (100 m)
60-1492-01 |PowerCage 401 Enclosure Modular Power Enclosure for Fiber Optic Extenders $5,187.50( $ 3,112.50
60-1492-02 |PowerCage 411 Modular Power Enclosure for FOX3 Fiber Optic Extenders $4,037.50( $ 2,422.50
60-1493-21 |DXP 44 HD 4K PLUS 4x4 4K/60 HDMI with 2 Audio Outputs $5,937.50( $ 3,562.50
60-1494-21 |DXP 84 HD 4K PLUS 8x4 4K/60 HDMI with 2 Audio Outputs $7,375.00( $ 4,425.00
60-1495-21 [DXP 88 HD 4K PLUS 8x8 4K/60 HDMI with 2 Audio Outputs $8,825.00| $ 5,295.00
60-1496-21 |DXP 168 HD 4K PLUS 16x8 4K/60 HDMI with 4 Audio Outputs $18,762.50| $ 11,257.50
60-1497-21 |DXP 1616 HD 4K PLUS 16x16 4K/60 HDMI with 4 Audio Outputs $23,087.50| $ 13,852.50
60-1498-12 |DTP T DWP 4K 232 D Two Input DTP Transmitter for DisplayPort and HDMI with Audio $1,725.00( $ 1,035.00
Embedding - Decorator-Style Wallplate, Black - 230 feet (70 m)
60-1498-13 |DTP T DWP 4K 232 D Two Input DTP Transmitter for DisplayPort and HDMI with Audio $1,725.00( $ 1,035.00
Embedding - Decorator-Style Wallplate, White - 230 feet (70 m)
60-1498-53 |DTP T DWP 4K 332D Two Input DTP Transmitter for DisplayPort and HDMI with Audio $1,875.00( $ 1,125.00
Embedding - Decorator-Style Wallplate, White - 330 feet (100 m)
60-1499-01 |AXP 64 C AT 6 Input, 4 Output Audio Expansion Processor $3,462.50( $ 2,077.50
60-1501-01 |NetPA 1001-70V AT One Channel Dante Amp, 100 watts at 70 volts $1,450.00| $ 870.00
60-1505-03 |CS 26T Plus SpeedMount Two-Way Ceiling Speakers with 6.5" Woofer, Pair $487.50| $ 292.50
60-1511-01 |DMP 128 Plus 12x8 ProDSP Digital Matrix Processor $3,475.00| $ 2,085.00
60-1511-10 |DMP 128 Plus AT 12x8 ProDSP Digital Matrix Processor with Dante $4,200.00( $ 2,520.00
60-1512-01 |DMP 128 Plus C 12x8 ProDSP Digital Matrix Processor with AEC $4,487.50| $ 2,692.50
60-1512-10 |DMP 128 Plus C AT 12x8 ProDSP Digital Matrix Processor with AEC and Dante $5,200.00| $ 3,120.00
60-1513-01 |DMP 128 Plus CV 12x8 ProDSP Digital Matrix Processor with AEC and VolP $4,775.00| $ 2,865.00
60-1513-10 |DMP 128 Plus C V AT 12x8 ProDSP Digital Matrix Processor with AEC, VolP and Dante $5,487.50| $ 3,292.50
60-1515-01 |DTP CrossPoint 84 4K 8x4 Seamless Scaling Presentation Matrix Switcher - Preamp $14,475.00( $ 8,685.00
Output w/o Amplifier and Control Processor
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60-1515-92 |DTP CrossPoint 84 4K IPCP Q |2 x 50 Watt Stereo Amp, AV LAN $16,525.00| $ 9,915.00
SA
60-1515-92A |DTP CrossPoint 84 4K IPCP Q |2 x 50 Watt Stereo Amp, AV LAN, LL Ul Upgrade $18,237.50| $ 10,942.50
SA
60-1515-93 |DTP CrossPoint 84 4K IPCP Q [100 Watt 70 V Mono Amp, AV LAN $16,525.00| $ 9,915.00
MA 70
60-1515-93A |DTP CrossPoint 84 4K IPCP Q [100 Watt 70 V Mono Amp, AV LAN, LL Ul Upgrade $18,237.50| $ 10,942.50
MA 70
60-1517-12 |AXI22 AT D 2 Input, 2 Output Dante Audio Interface - Decorator-Style Wallplate, $1,237.50| $ 742.50
Black
60-1517-13 |AXI22 AT D 2 Input, 2 Output Dante Audio Interface - Decorator-Style Wallplate, $1,237.50( $ 742.50
White
60-1522-11 |FOX3 T 301 MM Lossless 4K/60 Transmitter - Multimode $6,637.50| $ 3,982.50
60-1522-12 |FOX3 T 301 SM Lossless 4K/60 Transmitter - Singlemode $7,200.00( $ 4,320.00
60-1522-13 |FOX3 T 301 MM Uncompressed 4K/60 Transmitter - Multimode $9,237.50( $ 5,542.50
60-1522-14 |FOX3 T 301 SM Uncompressed 4K/60 Transmitter - Singlemode $10,362.50 $ 6,217.50
60-1522-21 |FOX3 R 301 MM Lossless 4K/60 Receiver - Multimode $6,637.50| $ 3,982.50
60-1522-22 |FOX3 R 301 SM Lossless 4K/60 Receiver - Singlemode $7,200.00( $ 4,320.00
60-1522-23 |FOX3 R 301 MM Uncompressed 4K/60 Receiver - Multimode $9,237.50| $ 5,542.50
60-1522-24 |FOX3 R 301 SM Uncompressed 4K/60 Receiver - Singlemode $10,362.50 $ 6,217.50
60-1523-11 |FOX3 T 311 MM Lossless 4K/60 Transmitter - Multimode $6,050.00| $ 3,630.00
60-1523-12 |FOX3 T 311 SM Lossless 4K/60 Transmitter - Singlemode $6,625.00| $ 3,975.00
60-1523-13 |FOX3 T 311 MM Uncompressed 4K/60 Transmitter - Multimode $8,650.00| $ 5,190.00
60-1523-14 |FOX3 T 311 SM Uncompressed 4K/60 Transmitter - Singlemode $9,787.50( $ 5,872.50
60-1523-21 [FOX3 R 311 MM Lossless 4K/60 Receiver - Multimode $6,050.00| $ 3,630.00
60-1523-22 |FOX3 R 311 SM Lossless 4K/60 Receiver - Singlemode $6,625.00| $ 3,975.00
60-1523-23 |FOX3R 311 MM Uncompressed 4K/60 Receiver - Multimode $8,650.00| $ 5,190.00
60-1523-24 [FOX3 R 311 SM Uncompressed 4K/60 Receiver - Singlemode $9,787.50( $ 5,872.50
60-1524-01 |XTP SR HD 4K XTP Scaling Receiver for HDMI $2,012.50( $ 1,207.50
60-1524-12 |XTP T HD 4K XTP Transmitter for HDMI $1,725.00( $ 1,035.00
60-1524-13 |XTP R HD 4K XTP Receiver for HDMI $1,300.00( $ 780.00
60-1526-11 |FOX T USB Extender Plus HID |Fiber Optic Transmitter for USB - Multimode $1,737.50( $ 1,042.50
MM
60-1526-12 |FOX T USB Extender Plus HID |Fiber Optic Transmitter for USB - Singlemode $2,175.00( $ 1,305.00
SM
60-1526-21 |FOX R USB Extender Plus HID |Fiber Optic Receiver for USB - Multimode $1,737.50( $ 1,042.50
MM
60-1526-22 |FOX R USB Extender Plus HID |Fiber Optic Receiver for USB - Singlemode $2,175.00( $ 1,305.00
SM
60-1529-12 |XTP T UWP 202 4K Two Input XTP Transmitter for HDMI and VGA - Decorator-Style $2,012.50( $ 1,207.50
Wallplate - Black
60-1529-13 |XTP T UWP 202 4K Two Input XTP Transmitter for HDMI and VGA - Decorator-Style $2,012.50| $ 1,207.50
Wallplate - White
60-1530-12 |XTP T UWP 202 4K NL Two Input XTP Transmitter for HDMI and VGA, No LAN - Decorator- $2,012.50( $ 1,207.50
Style Wallplate - Black
60-1530-13 |[XTP T UWP 202 4K NL Two Input XTP Transmitter for HDMI and VGA, No LAN - Decorator- $2,012.50| $ 1,207.50
Style Wallplate - White
60-1531-12 |DTP R HWP 4K 231D DTP Receiver for HDMI - Decorator-Style Wallplate, Black - 230 $1,025.00( $ 615.00
feet (70 m)
60-1531-13 |DTP R HWP 4K 231 D DTP Receiver for HDMI - Decorator-Style Wallplate, White - 230 $1,025.00| $ 615.00
feet (70 m)
60-1531-52 |DTP R HWP 4K 331D Long Distance DTP Receiver for HDMI - Decorator-Style Wallplate, $1,162.50( $ 697.50
Black - 330 feet (100 m)
60-1531-53 |DTP R HWP 4K 331 D Long Distance DTP Receiver for HDMI - Decorator-Style Wallplate, $1,162.50| $ 697.50
White - 330 feet (100 m)
60-1532-12 |DTP T EU 4K 231 DTP HDMI Transmitter for EU Junction Boxes - 230 feet (70 m) $862.50| $ 517.50
60-1532-52 |DTP T EU 4K 331 Long Distance DTP HDMI Transmitter for EU Junction Boxes - 330 $1,012.50| $ 607.50
feet (100 m)
60-1533-12 |DTP T MK 4K 231 DTP HDMI Transmitter for MK Junction Boxes - 230 feet (70 m) $862.50| $ 517.50
60-1540-02 |MLC Plus 100 AAP MediaLink® Plus Controller $1,825.00( $ 1,095.00
60-1541-02 |MLC Plus 200 AAP MediaLink® Plus Controller $2,175.00( $ 1,305.00
60-1542-01 |HAE 100 4K HDMI Audio De-Embedder $1,150.00| $ 690.00
60-1545-01 [XTP Il CrossPoint 1600 Frame |Modular Digital Matrix Switchers from 4x4 to 16x16 with $18,762.50| $ 11,257.50
SpeedSwitch® Technology
60-1545-11 |XTP Il CrossPoint 1600 Frame [Modular Digital Matrix Switchers from 4x4 to 16x16 with Redundant $20,700.00| $ 12,420.00
w/ RPS Power Supply and SpeedSwitch® Technology
60-1546-01 |XTP Il CrossPoint 3200 Frame [Modular Digital Matrix Switchers from 4x4 to 32x32 with $31,750.00( $ 19,050.00

SpeedSwitch® Technology
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60-1551-12 |DTP T USW 233 Three Input Switcher with Integrated DTP Transmitter and Audio $2,025.00| $ 1,215.00
Embedding - 230 feet (70 m)
60-1551-52 |[DTP T USW 333 Three Input Switcher with Integrated Long Distance DTP $2,175.00( $ 1,305.00
Transmitter and Audio Embedding - 330 feet (100 m)
60-1559-02 |TLP Pro 525T 5" Tabletop TouchLink® Pro Touchpanel - Black $2,587.50| $ 1,552.50
60-1559-03 |TLP Pro 525T 5" Tabletop TouchLink® Pro Touchpanel - White $2,587.50( $ 1,552.50
60-1560-02 |TLP Pro 525C 5" Series/2 Cable Cubby TouchLink Pro Touchpanel $4,037.50| $ 2,422.50
60-1561-02 |TLP Pro 525M 5" Wall Mount TouchLink® Pro Touchpanel - Black $2,300.00( $ 1,380.00
60-1561-03 |TLP Pro 525M 5" Wall Mount TouchLink® Pro Touchpanel - White $2,300.00( $ 1,380.00
60-1561-102 |TLS 525M 5" Wall Mount TouchLink Scheduling Panel - Black $2,300.00( $ 1,380.00
60-1561-103 |TLS 525M 5" Wall Mount TouchLink Scheduling Panel - White $2,300.00( $ 1,380.00
60-1562-02 |TLP Pro 725T 7" Tabletop TouchLink® Pro Touchpanel - Black $3,162.50( $ 1,897.50
60-1562-03 |TLP Pro 725T 7" Tabletop TouchLink® Pro Touchpanel - White $3,162.50| $ 1,897.50
60-1563-02 |TLP Pro 725M 7" Wall Mount TouchLink® Pro Touchpanel - Black $2,875.00( $ 1,725.00
60-1563-03 |TLP Pro 725M 7" Wall Mount TouchLink® Pro Touchpanel - White $2,875.00| $ 1,725.00
60-1563-102 |TLS 725M 7" Wall Mount TouchLink Scheduling Panel - Black $2,875.00( $ 1,725.00
60-1563-103 |TLS 725M 7" Wall Mount TouchLink Scheduling Panel - White $2,875.00( $ 1,725.00
60-1564-02 |TLP Pro 725C 7" Cable Cubby TouchLink Pro Touchpanel $4,612.50( $ 2,767.50
60-1565-02 |TLP Pro 1025T 10" Tabletop TouchLink® Pro Touchpanel - Black $4,037.50| $ 2,422.50
60-1565-03 |TLP Pro 1025T 10" Tabletop TouchLink® Pro Touchpanel - White $4,037.50( $ 2,422.50
60-1566-02 |TLP Pro 1025M 10" Wall Mount TouchLink® Pro Touchpanel - Black $4,037.50| $ 2,422.50
60-1566-03 |TLP Pro 1025M 10" Wall Mount TouchLink® Pro Touchpanel - White $4,037.50( $ 2,422.50
60-1566-102 |TLS 1025M 10" Wall Mount TouchLink Scheduling Panel - Black $3,750.00| $ 2,250.00
60-1566-103 |TLS 1025M 10" Wall Mount TouchLink Scheduling Panel - White $3,750.00( $ 2,250.00
60-1567-12 |DTP T MK 232 Two Input DTP Transmitter with Audio Embedding for MK Junction $2,450.00| $ 1,470.00
Boxes - 230 feet (70 m)
60-1568-12 |DTP T FB 232 Two Input DTP Transmitter with Audio Embedding for Floor Boxes - $2,450.00| $ 1,470.00
230 feet (70 m)
60-1568-52 |DTP T FB 332 Long Distance Two Input DTP Transmitter with Audio Embedding $2,587.50( $ 1,552.50
for Floor Boxes - 330 feet (100 m)
60-1569-12 |DTP T EU 232 Two Input DTP Transmitter with Audio Embedding for EU Junction $2,450.00( $ 1,470.00
Boxes - 230 feet (70 m)
60-1573-01 |DSC HD-HD 4K PLUS A Single Input and Output HDMI to HDMI 4K/60 4:4:4 Scaler with $3,762.50( $ 2,257.50
Audio Embedding and De-Embedding
60-1573-02 |DSC HD-HD 4K PLUS A xi Dual Input and Output HDMI to HDMI 4K/60 4:4:4 Scaler with Audio $7,225.00( $ 4,335.00
Embedding and De-Embedding
60-1574-02 [MGP 641 4K/60 HDMI Multi-Window Processor with DTP2 Extension $12,125.00| $ 7,275.00
60-1580-02 |PS 128 12 VDC, 96 W Rack Mountable Power Supply $1,537.50| $ 922.50
60-1582-12 [XTP T FB 202 4K Two Input XTP Transmitter for Floor Boxes $3,750.00| $ 2,250.00
60-1583-01 |DTP CrossPoint 82 4K 8x2 Seamless 4K Scaling Presentation Matrix Switcher - Preamp $11,587.50| $ 6,952.50
Output w/o Amplifier and Control Processor
60-1583-22 |DTP CrossPoint 82 4K IPCP  |8x2 Seamless 4K Scaling Presentation Matrix Switcher with AV $13,587.50| $ 8,152.50
SA LAN - 2 x 50 Watt Stereo Power Amplifier
60-1583-92 [DTP CrossPoint 82 4K IPCP Q |2 x 50 Watt Stereo Amp, AV LAN $13,775.00( $ 8,265.00
SA
60-1583-92A |DTP CrossPoint 82 4K IPCP Q |2 x 50 Watt Stereo Amp, AV LAN, LL Ul Upgrade $15,487.50( $ 9,292.50
SA
60-1583-93 |DTP CrossPoint 82 4K IPCP Q [100 Watt 70 V Mono Amp, AV LAN $13,775.00( $ 8,265.00
MA 70
60-1583-93A |DTP CrossPoint 82 4K IPCP Q |100 Watt 70 V Mono Amp, AV LAN, LL Ul Upgrade $15,487.50( $ 9,292.50
MA 70
60-1586-52 |DTP2 T 202 FB Two Input 4K/60 DTP2 Transmitter for Floor Boxes $2,875.00( $ 1,725.00
60-1587-52 |DTP2 T 212 Two Input 4K/60 HDMI Switcher with Integrated DTP2 Transmitter $2,587.50| $ 1,552.50
and HDMI Output
60-1588-52 |DTP2R 212 HDMI 4K/60 DTP2 Receiver and Switcher with Audio De- $2,587.50( $ 1,552.50
Embedding
60-1592-12 [Cable Cubby 100 USB Power [Cable Cubby 100 USB Power, Black $550.00| $ 330.00
60-1594-01 |SMP 111 Single Channel H.264 Streaming Media Processor $4,900.00| $ 2,940.00
60-1596-02 |Dual US AC w Conduit Two US Edison Style AC Outlet — Double Space AAP — Black $537.50| $ 322.50
60-1598-01 |RCP 101D Remote Control Panel - Decorator-Style $575.00| $ 345.00
60-1598-22 |RCP 101 MK Remote Control Panel - MK Mount $575.00| $ 345.00
60-1598-32 |RCP 101 EU Remote Control Panel - Flex55 and EU $575.00| $ 345.00
60-1600-11 |FOX3 T 201 MM Lossless 4K/60 Transmitter - Multimode $5,475.00( $ 3,285.00
60-1600-12 |FOX3 T 201 SM Lossless 4K/60 Transmitter - Singlemode $6,037.50| $ 3,622.50
60-1600-13 |FOX3 T 201 MM Uncompressed 4K/60 Transmitter - Multimode $8,075.00| $ 4,845.00
60-1600-14 |FOX3 T 201 SM Uncompressed 4K/60 Transmitter - Singlemode $9,200.00| $ 5,520.00
60-1600-21 |FOX3 SR 201 MM Lossless 4K/60 Scaling Receiver - Multimode $5,475.00| $ 3,285.00
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60-1600-22 |FOX3 SR 201 SM Lossless 4K/60 Scaling Receiver - Singlemode $6,037.50| $ 3,622.50
60-1600-23 |FOX3 SR 201 MM Uncompressed 4K/60 Scaling Receiver - Multimode $8,075.00| $ 4,845.00
60-1600-24 |FOX3 SR 201 SM Uncompressed 4K/60 Scaling Receiver - Singlemode $9,200.00( $ 5,520.00
60-1603-01 |SW2 HD 4K PLUS Two Input 4K/60 HDMI Switcher $800.00| $ 480.00
60-1604-01 |SW4 HD 4K PLUS Four Input 4K/60 HDMI Switcher $925.00| $ 555.00
60-1605-01 |SW6 HD 4K PLUS Six Input 4K/60 HDMI Switcher $2,025.00| $ 1,215.00
60-1606-01 |SW8 HD 4K PLUS Eight Input 4K/60 HDMI Switcher $2,875.00| $ 1,725.00
60-1607-01 |DA2 HD 4K PLUS Two Output 4K/60 HDMI Distribution Amplifier $1,162.50( $ 697.50
60-1608-01 |DA4 HD 4K PLUS Four Output 4K/60 HDMI Distribution Amplifier $1,600.00( $ 960.00
60-1609-01 |DA6 HD 4K PLUS Six Output 4K/60 HDMI Distribution Amplifier $1,875.00( $ 1,125.00
60-1610-01 |SF 10C SuB 10" SoundField In-Ceiling Subwoofer $3,625.00( $ 2,175.00
60-1611-12 |XTP T HWP 101 4K XTP Transmitter for HDMI - Decorator-Style Wallplate - Black $1,300.00( $ 780.00
60-1611-13 |XTP T HWP 101 4K XTP Transmitter for HDMI - Decorator-Style Wallplate - White $1,300.00( $ 780.00
60-1614-01 [DVC RGB-HD A RGB to HDMI Convertor with Audio Embedding $725.00| $ 435.00
60-1615-01 |IN1808 Standard Model $7,937.50| $ 4,762.50
60-1615-92 |IN1808 IPCP Q SA Control Processor and Stereo Amp $10,437.50( $ 6,262.50
60-1615-92A |IN1808 IPCP Q SA with Control Processor and Stereo Amp, LL Ul Upgrade $12,162.50| $ 7,297.50
LinkLicense
60-1615-93 |IN1808 IPCP Q MA 70 Control Processor and 70 V. Mono Amp $10,437.50( $ 6,262.50
60-1615-93A [IN1808 IPCP Q MA 70 with Control Processor and 70 V Mono Amp, LL Ul Upgrade $12,162.50( $ 7,297.50
LinkLicense
60-1618-01 |IPCP Pro PCS1 IP Link Pro Power and Device Control Processor $1,437.50| $ 862.50
60-1618-01A [IPCP Pro PCS1 IP Link Pro Power and Device Control Processor w/LinkLicense for $3,150.00| $ 1,890.00
User Interfaces Upgrade
60-1621-01 |HD 4K 101 Plus 4K/60 HDMI Cable Equalizer $587.50| $ 352.50
60-1625-01 |DTP T SW4 HD 4K Four Input HDMI Switcher with Integrated DTP Transmitter $1,737.50( $ 1,042.50
60-1626-52 |DTP2 T 204 Four Input 4K/60 HDMI Switcher with Integrated DTP2 Transmitter $2,012.50( $ 1,207.50
60-1627-11 |AXI 22 AT 2 Input, 2 Output Dante Audio Interface $1,237.50( $ 742.50
60-1628-11 |AXI 44 AT 4 In, 4 Out Dante Audio Interface w/ DDM & AES67 $1,537.50( $ 922.50
60-1629-22 [XTP R HWP 201 4K XTP Receiver for HDMI - Decorator-Style Wallplate - Black $2,012.50( $ 1,207.50
60-1629-23 |XTP R HWP 201 4K XTP Receiver for HDMI - Decorator-Style Wallplate - White $2,012.50( $ 1,207.50
60-1631-52 [DTP2T 211 HDMI 4K/60 DTP2 Transmitter with Audio Embedding $1,087.50( $ 652.50
60-1631-53 |DTP2 R 211 HDMI 4K/60 DTP2 Receiver with Audio De-Embedding $1,100.00( $ 660.00
60-1631-62 |DTP2T 211 HDMI 4K/60 DTP2 Transmitter with Audio Embedding $1,087.50| $ 652.50
60-1631-63 [DTP2R 211 HDMI 4K/60 DTP2 Receiver with Audio De-Embedding $1,100.00| $ 660.00
60-1632-02 |EBP 1200C Cable Cubby eBUS Button Panel - Black $1,437.50| $ 862.50
60-1633-01 [HD CTL 100 Workspace Controller $737.50| $ 442.50
60-1634-01 [SMP 352 - 80 GB SSD Dual Recording — 80 GB SSD $10,100.00( $ 6,060.00
60-1634-11 [SMP 352 - 400 GB SSD Dual Recording — 400 GB SSD $15,587.50( $ 9,352.50
60-1634-12 [SMP 352 3G-SDI - 400 GB Dual Recording w/3G-SDI — 400 GB SSD $17,312.50( $ 10,387.50
SSD
60-1635-01 |WAP 100AC US Wireless Access Point - US/Canada Version $862.50| $ 517.50
60-1635-11 |WAP 100AC EU Wireless Access Point - EU Version $862.50| $ 517.50
60-1638-01 |VLC 302 VoicelLift Pro Charging Station $217.50| $ 130.50
60-1658-01 |SSP 200 Surround Sound Processor $4,037.50| $ 2,422.50
60-1659-52 |DTP2 T 203 Three Input 4K/60 Switcher with Integrated DTP2 Transmitter $2,587.50( $ 1,552.50
60-1663-01 |IN1806 Six Input 4K/60 Seamless Presentation Switcher $6,925.00( $ 4,155.00
60-1664-01 |OCS 100C Occupancy Sensor - Ceiling Mount $437.50| $ 262.50
60-1665-01 |OCS 100W Occupancy Sensor - Wall Mount $437.50| $ 262.50
60-1667-02 |TLP Pro 300M 3.5” Portrait Wall Mount TouchLink Pro Touchpanel — Black $1,725.00| $ 1,035.00
60-1667-03 |TLP Pro 300M 3.5” Portrait Wall Mount TouchLink Pro Touchpanel — White $1,725.00| $ 1,035.00
60-1668-02 |TLP Pro 1230WTG 12” Ultra-wide Tabletop TouchLink Pro Touchpanel - Black $8,650.00| $ 5,190.00
60-1668-03 |TLP Pro 1230WTG 12” Ultra-wide Tabletop TouchLink Pro Touchpanel - White $8,650.00| $ 5,190.00
60-1669-01 |TLI Pro 201 4K TouchLink® Interface $5,762.50| $ 3,457.50
60-1669-101 |TLSI 201 Interactive Wayfinding Interface $8,650.00| $ 5,190.00
60-1673-01 |12G HD-SDI 101 Cable Equalizer for 12G-SDI $1,150.00( $ 690.00
60-1674-01 |DA4 12G HD-SDI Four Output 12G-SDI Distribution Amplifier $1,375.00( $ 825.00
60-1674-02 |DA4 12G HD-SDI Four Output 12G-SDI Distribution Amplifier $1,375.00( $ 825.00
60-1678-01 |DXP 42 HD 4K PLUS 4x2 4K/60 HDMI with 2 Audio Outputs $2,012.50( $ 1,207.50
60-1679-01 |ShareLink Pro 1000 Wired and Wireless Presentation System $3,462.50| $ 2,077.50
60-1680-01 |EDID 101H 4K PLUS EDID Emulator for 4K/60 HDMI $825.00| $ 495.00
60-1681-01 [HAE 100 4K Plus 4K/60 HDMI Audio De-Embedder $1,150.00| $ 690.00
60-1682-01  [HAI 100 4K Plus 4K/60 HDMI Audio Embedder $1,150.00| $ 690.00
60-1683-02 |SW4 12G HD-SDI Four Input 12G-SDI Switcher $2,587.50( $ 1,552.50
60-1684-01 |ISS 608 Eight Input HDMI & DisplayPort 4K/60 Seamless Switcher $14,425.00| $ 8,655.00
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60-1685-01 |ISS 612 12-Input 4K/60 HDMI, DisplayPort, and 12G-SDI Seamless $17,312.50| $ 10,387.50
Switcher
60-1686-01 |DPH 101 4K PLUS DisplayPort Female to HDMI Female Active Adapter $587.50| $ 352.50
60-1688-01 |NBP 105D Network Button Panel with 5 Buttons - Decorator-Style Wallplate $962.50| $ 577.50
60-1689-01 |NBP 110D Network Button Panel with 10 Buttons - Decorator-Style Wallplate $962.50| $ 577.50
60-1690-01 |AXI 016 16 Output Audio Expansion Interface $1,587.50| $ 952.50
60-1692-02 |Flex55 AC 101 US AC Module, US: Black $160.00| $ 96.00
60-1692-03 |Flex55 AC 101 US AC Module, US: White $160.00| $ 96.00
60-1693-02 |Flex55 USB PowerPlate 102 |Two USB Outlets, Black $275.00| $ 165.00
60-1693-03 |Flex55 USB PowerPlate 102 |Two USB Outlets, White $275.00| $ 165.00
60-1699-11 |IN1804 Four Input 4K/60 Scaler $4,325.00( $ 2,595.00
60-1699-12 |IN1804 DI Four Input 4K/60 Seamless Switcher with DTP2 input $4,900.00| $ 2,940.00
60-1699-13 |IN1804 DO Four Input 4K/60 Seamless Switcher with DTP2 output $4,900.00| $ 2,940.00
60-1699-14 |IN1804 DI/DO Four Input 4K/60 Seamless Switcher with DTP2 input and DTP2 $5,475.00| $ 3,285.00
output
60-1706-01 |FPC 6000 Front Panel Controller for FOX and FOX3 Matrix Switchers $14,425.00| $ 8,655.00
60-1710-02 |EBP 108 RAAP Rack Mount eBUS Button Panel with 8 Buttons $862.50| $ 517.50
60-1717-12 |XTP T USW 103 4K Three Input Multi-Format Switcher with HDMI Output and Integrated $3,025.00( $ 1,815.00
XTP Transmitter - 26W Remote Power Capable
60-1731-01 |Annotator 401 4K/60 HDMI Annotation Processor with USB Extension $9,525.00| $ 5,715.00
60-1732-21 |FOX3 SR 311 MM Lossless 4K/60 Scaling Receiver - Multimode $7,212.50( $ 4,327.50
60-1732-22 |FOX3 SR 311 SM Lossless 4K/60 Scaling Receiver - Singlemode $7,775.00( $ 4,665.00
60-1732-23 |FOX3 SR 311 MM Uncompressed 4K/60 Scaling Receiver - Multimode $9,812.50( $ 5,887.50
60-1732-24 |FOX3 SR 311 SM Uncompressed 4K/60 Scaling Receiver - Singlemode $10,937.50( $ 6,562.50
60-1736-03 |SF 3PT SoundField 3" Full-Range Pendant Speaker with 70/100 V $462.50| $ 277.50
Transformer, Pair - White
60-1736-12 |SF 3PT SoundField 3" Full-Range Pendant Speaker with 70/100 V $462.50| $ 277.50
Transformer and Removable Grille, Pair - Black
60-1736-13 |SF 3PT SoundField 3" Full-Range Pendant Speaker with 70/100 V $462.50| $ 277.50
Transformer and Removable Grille, Pair - White
60-1737-11 |SB 33 A 46-55 Adjustable Width Sound Bar for 46" to 55" Displays $1,675.00( $ 1,005.00
60-1737-12 |SB 33 A 55-65 Adjustable Width Sound Bar for 55" to 65" Displays $1,737.50( $ 1,042.50
60-1737-13 |SB 33 A 65-70 Adjustable Width Sound Bar for 65" to 70" Displays $1,825.00( $ 1,095.00
60-1737-14 |SB 33 A 75-80 Adjustable Width Sound Bar for 75" to 80" Displays $1,887.50( $ 1,132.50
60-1737-15 |SB 33 A 82-90 Adjustable Width Sound Bar for 82" to 90" Displays $2,412.50( $ 1,447.50
60-1737-16 |SB 33 A 90-100 Adjustable Width Sound Bar for 90" to 100" Displays $2,487.50( $ 1,492.50
60-1739-01 |HDP 101 4K HDMI Female to DisplayPort Female Converter $512.50| $ 307.50
60-1741-52 |DTP2T 201D HDMI 4K/60 Wallplate Tx, Black — 330 feet (100 m) $1,437.50( $ 862.50
60-1741-53 |DTP2T 201D HDMI 4K/60 Wallplate Tx, White — 330 feet (100 m) $1,437.50( $ 862.50
60-1748-10 |TLCA1 TouchLink Control Port Expansion Adapter $275.00| $ 165.00
60-1749-21 |FOX3 SR 301 MM Lossless 4K/60 Scaling Receiver - Multimode $7,787.50( $ 4,672.50
60-1749-22 |FOX3 SR 301 SM Lossless 4K/60 Scaling Receiver - Singlemode $8,350.00| $ 5,010.00
60-1749-23 |FOX3 SR 301 MM Uncompressed 4K/60 Scaling Receiver - Multimode $10,387.50( $ 6,232.50
60-1749-24 |FOX3 SR 301 SM Uncompressed 4K/60 Scaling Receiver - Singlemode $11,512.50| $ 6,907.50
60-1752-02 |SF 26PT SoundField 6.5" Two-Way Pendant Speaker, Pair - Black $1,137.50( $ 682.50
60-1752-03 |SF 26PT SoundField 6.5" Two-Way Pendant Speaker, Pair - White $1,137.50( $ 682.50
60-1753-01 |AXI 02 AT Two Output Dante Audio Interface $862.50| $ 517.50
60-1755-12 |DTP T UWP 4K 232 D Two Input DTP Transmitter for HDMI and VGA with Audio $1,600.00( $ 960.00
Embedding - Decorator-Style Wallplate, Black - 230 feet (70 m)
60-1755-13 |DTP T UWP 4K 232 D Two Input DTP Transmitter for HDMI and VGA with Audio $1,600.00( $ 960.00
Embedding - Decorator-Style Wallplate, White - 230 feet (70 m)
60-1755-52 |DTP T UWP 4K 332 D Long Distance Two Input DTP Transmitter for HDMI and VGA with $1,737.50( $ 1,042.50
Audio Embedding - Decorator-Style Wallplate, Black - 330 feet (100
m)
60-1755-53 |DTP T UWP 4K 332 D Long Distance Two Input DTP Transmitter for HDMI and VGA with $1,737.50( $ 1,042.50
Audio Embedding - Decorator-Style Wallplate, White - 330 feet (100
m)
60-1757-01 |NetPA U 2002 SB Two Ch Bridgeable Output Dante Amp, 200/400 Watts $3,612.50( $ 2,167.50
60-1758-01 [XPA U 2002 SB Two Channel Bridgeable Output Amp, 200/400 Watts $1,275.00| $ 765.00
60-1759-01 |XPA U 358 Eight Channel Amp, 35 watts at 8 or 4 ohms $2,512.50| $ 1,507.50
60-1759-02 [XPA U 358-70V Eight Channel Amp, 35 watts at 70 volts $2,875.00| $ 1,725.00
60-1759-12 [XPA U 358-100V Eight Channel Amp, 35 watts at 100 volts $2,875.00| $ 1,725.00
60-1760-01 |XPA U 1004 Four Channel Amp, 100 watts at 8 or 4 ohms $1,500.00| $ 900.00
60-1760-02 |XPA U 1004-70V Four Channel Amp, 100 watts at 70 volts $2,012.50| $ 1,207.50
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60-1760-12 |XPA U 1004-100V Four Channel Amp, 100 watts at 100 volts $2,012.50( $ 1,207.50
60-1761-01 |XPA U 1002 Two Channel Amp, 100 watts at 8 or 4 ohms $1,075.00| $ 645.00
60-1761-02 |XPA U 1002-70V Two Channel Amp, 100 watts at 70 volts $1,312.50| $ 787.50
60-1761-12 |XPA U 1002-100V Two Channel Amp, 100 watts at 100 volts $1,312.50( $ 787.50
60-1762-01 |XPA U 358C-70V Eight Channel Combo Amp - Four Channels at 8 or 4 ohms - Four $2,737.50| $ 1,642.50
Channels at 70V
60-1762-11 [XPA U 358C-100V Eight Channel Combo Amp - Four Channels at 8 or 4 ohms - Four $2,737.50| $ 1,642.50
Channels at 100V
60-1763-01 |SME 211 Streaming Media Encoder $3,462.50| $ 2,077.50
60-1766-01 |NetPA U 1004 Four Channel Dante Amp, 100 watts at 8 or 4 ohms $3,737.50( $ 2,242.50
60-1766-02 |NetPA U 1004-70V Four Channel Dante Amp, 100 watts at 70 volts $3,737.50| $ 2,242.50
60-1766-12 |NetPA U 1004-100V Four Channel Dante Amp, 100 watts at 100 volts $3,737.50( $ 2,242.50
60-1767-01 |NetPA U 1002 Two Channel Dante Amp, 100 watts at 8 or 4 ohms $3,237.50| $ 1,942.50
60-1767-02 |NetPA U 1002-70V Two Channel Dante Amp, 100 watts at 70 volts $3,237.50( $ 1,942.50
60-1767-12 |NetPA U 1002-100V Two Channel Dante Amp, 100 watts at 100 volts $3,237.50| $ 1,942.50
60-1786-02 |Flex55 USB 311 PowerPlate |One USB-C® & One USB-A, Black $575.00| $ 345.00
60-1786-03 |Flex55 USB 311 PowerPlate |One USB-C & One USB-A, White $575.00| $ 345.00
60-1787-02 |TLP Pro 1225MG 12" Wall Mount TouchLink® Pro Touchpanel - Black $6,637.50( $ 3,982.50
60-1788-02 |TLP Pro 1225TG 12" Tabletop TouchLink® Pro Touchpanel - Black $6,637.50| $ 3,982.50
60-1789-02 |TLP Pro 1525MG 15" Wall Mount TouchLink® Pro Touchpanel - Black $7,212.50( $ 4,327.50
60-1790-02 |TLP Pro 1525TG 15" Tabletop TouchLink® Pro Touchpanel - Black $7,212.50( $ 4,327.50
60-1791-02 |TLP Pro 1725MG 17" Wall Mount TouchLink® Pro Touchpanel - Black $8,650.00( $ 5,190.00
60-1792-02 |TLP Pro 1725TG 17" Tabletop TouchLink® Pro Touchpanel - Black $8,650.00( $ 5,190.00
60-1794-01 |[NBP 100 Network Button Panel with 6 Buttons - US 2-Gang $1,087.50( $ 652.50
60-1795-01 |NBP 200 Network Button Panel with 10 Buttons - US 2-Gang $1,237.50| $ 742.50
60-1796-01 |KNX 100G KNX IP Interface $737.50| $ 442.50
60-1811-01 |DAC 102 Two Channel Digital to Analog Audio Converter $350.00| $ 210.00
60-1812-01 |DTP2 CrossPoint 82 Standard Model $9,562.50( $ 5,737.50
60-1812-02 |DTP2 CrossPoint 82 IPCP SA |Control Processor and Stereo Amplifier $11,575.00| $ 6,945.00
60-1812-03 |DTP2 CrossPoint 82 IPCP MA [Control Processor and Mono Amplifier $10,512.50| $ 6,307.50
70
60-1812-92 |DTP2 CrossPoint 82 IPCP Q [Control Processor and Stereo Amp $11,850.00( $ 7,110.00
SA
60-1812-92A |DTP2 CrossPoint 82 IPCP Q |Control Processor and Stereo Amp, LL Ul Upgrade $13,562.50( $ 8,137.50
SA
60-1812-93 |DTP2 CrossPoint 82 IPCP Q [Control Processor and Mono Amp $11,850.00( $ 7,110.00
MA 70
60-1812-93A |DTP2 CrossPoint 82 IPCP Q |Control Processor and Mono Amp, LL Ul Upgrade $13,562.50( $ 8,137.50
MA 70
60-1817-01 |NBP 106 D Network Button Panel with 6 Buttons - Decorator-Style Wallplate $962.50| $ 577.50
60-1818-01 |NBP 108 D Network Button Panel with 8 Buttons - Decorator-Style Wallplate $962.50| $ 577.50
60-1820-10 |DMP 128 FlexPlus C AT ProDSP Dante Digital Matrix Processor w/ 12 AEC $4,625.00( $ 2,775.00
60-1821-10 |DMP 128 FlexPlus C V AT ProDSP Dante Digital Matrix Processor w/ 12 AEC and VolP $4,912.50( $ 2,947.50
60-1823-01 |DMP 64 Plus C 6x4 Digital Matrix Processor w/ AEC $3,187.50| $ 1,912.50
60-1823-10 |DMP 64 Plus C AT 6x4 Digital Matrix Processor w/ AEC and Dante $3,762.50| $ 2,257.50
60-1824-01 |DMP 64 Plus C V 6x4 Digital Matrix Processor w/ AEC and VolP $3,475.00| $ 2,085.00
60-1824-10 |DMP 64 Plus C V AT 6x4 Digital Matrix Processor w/ AEC, VoIP & Dante $4,050.00| $ 2,430.00
60-1833-01 [SW2 USB Pro Two Input USB 10G Switcher $1,587.50| $ 952.50
60-1834-01 [SW4 USB Pro Four Input USB 10G Switcher $2,012.50| $ 1,207.50
60-1835-01 [NBP 1200C Cable Cubby Enclosure with Network Button Panel - Black $1,875.00( $ 1,125.00
60-1836-01 |XMP 240 C AT Expansion Matrix Processor w/ 24 AEC and Dante $4,325.00| $ 2,595.00
60-1852-01 |XPA U 1004C-70V Four Channel Combo Amp - Two Channels at 8 or 4 ohms - Two $1,875.00| $ 1,125.00
Channels at 70V
60-1852-11 |XPA U 1004C-100V Four Channel Combo Amp - Two Channels at 8 or 4 ohms - Two $1,875.00| $ 1,125.00
Channels at 100V
60-1854-03 |TLC Pro 726M 7" Wall Mount TouchLink® Pro Control System - White $4,325.00| $ 2,595.00
60-1860-01 |ACP 105D Audio Control Panel with 5 Buttons - Decorator-Style $525.00| $ 315.00
60-1861-01 |ACP VC1D Audio Control Panel with Volume and Mute - Decorator-Style $525.00| $ 315.00
60-1862-03 |SF 228T Plus 8" Two-Way SoundField Ceiling Tile Speaker with 8" Coaxial Driver $1,437.50| $ 862.50
and 70/100 V Transformer, Pair
60-1863-01 [XPA U 758 Eight Channel Amp, 75 watts at 8 ohms $2,875.00| $ 1,725.00
60-1866-01 |NetPA U 8001 SUB Mono Dante Subwoofer Amp, 800 watts at 8 ohms $3,612.50| $ 2,167.50
60-1869-52 |DTP3 T 202 4K/60 HDMI DTP3 Transmitter with Input Loop-Through and Audio $1,437.50( $ 862.50
Embedding
60-1869-53 [DTP3 R 201 4K/60 HDMI DTP3 Receiver with Audio De-Embedding $1,237.50| $ 742.50
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60-1873-01 |MediaPort 300 4K HDMI and Audio to USB Scaling Bridge $5,487.50| $ 3,292.50

60-1877-01 |ShareLink Pro 500 Wired and Wireless Presentation Gateway $2,587.50| $ 1,552.50

60-1878-01 |DSC 401 4K/60 HDMI to HDMI Scaler $1,725.00| $ 1,035.00

60-1878-02 |DSC 401 A 4K/60 HDMI to HDMI Scaler with Audio Embedding and De- $2,300.00( $ 1,380.00
Embedding

60-1881-03 |SF 26CT LP SoundField XD Low Profile 6.5" Two-Way Ceiling Speaker with 4.2" $787.50| $ 472.50
Composite Back, Complete Pair

60-1883-01 |USB-C HD 101 USB-C to HDMI Interface $725.00| $ 435.00

60-1889-01 |AC 104 US, Cord 2 US AC Outlets, 12 A Circuit Breaker, and 2 Outlets Under $400.00| $ 240.00

60-1889-20 |AC 104 US, Conduit 2 US AC Outlets, 12 A Circuit Breaker, and 6’ (1.83 m) Conduit $512.50| $ 307.50

60-1890-01 |AC+USB 244 US, Cord US (2) AC & (2) USBA Ouitlets, 12 A Circuit Breaker, Integrated PS, $675.00| $ 405.00
2 Outlets Under

60-1890-20 |AC+USB 244 US, Conduit US (2) AC & (2) USBA Outlets, 12 A Circuit Breaker, Integrated PS, $800.00| $ 480.00
6' (1.83 m) Conduit

60-1891-01 [AC+USB 314 US, Cord US (2) AC, (1) USBC, (1) USBA Outlets, 12 A Circuit Breaker, $762.50| $ 457.50
Integrated PS, 2 Outlets Under

60-1891-20 |AC+USB 314 US, Conduit US (2) AC & (1) USBA, (1) USBC Outlets, 12 A Circuit Breaker, $875.00| $ 525.00
Integrated PS, 6' (1.83 m) Conduit

60-1892-02 |Cable Cubby 500 Black with 2 US AC, 12 A Circuit Breaker, and 2 Outlets Under $850.00| $ 510.00

60-1893-02 |Cable Cubby 700 Black with 2 US AC, 12 A Circuit Breaker, and 2 Outlets Under $1,137.50| $ 682.50

60-1894-02 |Cable Cubby 1202 Black with 2 US AC, 12 A Circuit Breaker, and 2 Outlets Under $987.50| $ 592.50

60-1895-02 |Cable Cubby 1402 Black with 4 US AC, 12 A Circuit Breaker, and 4 Outlets Under $1,962.50| $ 1,177.50

60-1898-11 |Quantum Ultra Connect 84 8 Input, 4 Output 4K Videowall Processor $44,750.00( $ 26,850.00

60-1898-12  |Quantum Ultra Connect 128 12 Input, 8 Output 4K Videowall Processor $67,850.00( $ 40,710.00

60-1905-01 |[IPL EXP S2 Control System I/O Expansion Interface $725.00| $ 435.00

60-1906-01 |IPL EXP S5 Control System I/O Expansion Interface $1,300.00| $ 780.00

60-1907-01 |IPL EXP RIO8 Control System I/O Expansion Interface $1,437.50| $ 862.50

60-1908-01 |IPL EXP 200 Control System I/O Expansion Interface $1,437.50| $ 862.50

60-1910-01 |IPCP Pro PCS1 xi IPCP Pro xi Power and Device Control Processor $1,437.50| $ 862.50

60-1910-01A |IPCP Pro PCS1 xi IPCP Pro xi Power and Device Control Processor w/LinkLicense for $3,150.00| $ 1,890.00
User Interfaces

60-1911-01 |IPCP Pro 250 xi IPCP Pro xi Control Processor $2,012.50| $ 1,207.50

60-1911-01A |IPCP Pro 250 xi IPCP Pro xi Control Processor wiLinkLicense for User Interfaces $3,737.50| $ 2,242.50
Upgrade

60-1912-01 |IPCP Pro 350 xi IPCP Pro xi Control Processor $2,875.00| $ 1,725.00

60-1912-01A |[IPCP Pro 350 xi IPCP Pro xi Control Processor w/LinkLicense for User Interfaces $4,600.00| $ 2,760.00
Upgrade

60-1913-01A |IPCP Pro 550 xi IPCP Pro xi Control Processor w/LinkLicense for User Interfaces $7,200.00| $ 4,320.00
Upgrade

60-1914-01 |IPCP Pro 255Q xi IPCP Pro xi Quad Core Control Processor $2,587.50| $ 1,552.50

60-1914-01A |IPCP Pro 255Q xi IPCP Pro xi Quad Control Processor w/LinkLicense for User $4,312.50| $ 2,587.50
Interfaces Upgrade

60-1915-01 |IPCP Pro 355DRQ xi IPCP Pro xi Quad Core Control Processor - DIN Rail $3,462.50| $ 2,077.50

60-1915-01A |IPCP Pro 355DRQ Xi IPCP Pro xi Quad Control Processor w/LinkLicense for User $5,175.00| $ 3,105.00
Interfaces Upgrade - DIN Rail

60-1916-01 |IPCP Pro 360Q xi IPCP Pro xi Quad Core Control Processor $4,037.50( $ 2,422.50

60-1916-01A |IPCP Pro 360Q xi IPCP Pro xi Quad Control Processor wi/LinkLicense for User $5,750.00( $ 3,450.00
Interfaces Upgrade

60-1917-01A |[IPCP Pro 555Q xi IPCP Pro xi Quad Control Processor w/LinkLicense for User $8,062.50| $ 4,837.50
Interfaces Upgrade

60-1927-02 |Cable Cubby 222 US One US AC Outlet, 12 A Circuit Breaker, and 2 Outlets Under $625.00| $ 375.00

60-1933-01 |Cable Cubby 100 US AC Cable Cubby 100 US AC, Black $525.00| $ 315.00

60-1941-03 |SF 8CT SUB SoundField 8" In-Ceiling Subwoofer - Individual $762.50| $ 457.50

60-1942-12 |AXI 22 AT D & WPD 102 AX122 AT D & WPD 102 XLRM Kit - Black $1,350.00| $ 810.00

XLRM
60-1942-13 |AXI 22 AT D & WPD 102 AXI22 AT D & WPD 102 XLRM Kit - White $1,350.00| $ 810.00
XLRM

60-1943-01 |ShareLink Pro 1100 Wired and Wireless Presentation System $3,462.50| $ 2,077.50

60-1944-01 |WFA 100 US USB to Wi-Fi Miracast Adapter - US $137.50| $ 82.50

60-1945-02 |Flex55 AC+USB 130 US US Outlet, USB Type-A and USB Type-C Module; Black $512.50| $ 307.50

60-1945-03 |Flex55 AC+USB 130 US US Outlet, USB Type-A and USB Type-C Module; White $512.50| $ 307.50

60-1946-02 |SF 28PT SoundField 8" Two-Way Pendant Speaker, Pair - Black $1,725.00| $ 1,035.00

60-1946-03 |SF 28PT SoundField 8" Two-Way Pendant Speaker, Pair - White $1,725.00| $ 1,035.00

60-1953-01 [NBP 50 Network Button Panel with 6 Buttons - US 2-Gang $1,012.50| $ 607.50

12/30/2022
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60-1954-01 |PS 125 12 VDC, 60 W Rack Mountable Power Supply $862.50| $ 517.50
60-1955-01 |XPA U 3502 Two Channel Amp, 350 watts at 8 or 4 ohms $2,162.50| $ 1,297.50
60-1956-01 |IPL EXP PDU4H Control System Power Expansion Interface $2,300.00| $ 1,380.00
60-1956-02 |IPL EXP PDU4H Control System Power Expansion Interface with Cable Kit $2,400.00| $ 1,440.00
60-1957-11 |FOX3 T 101 MM Lossless 4K/60 Transmitter - Multimode $2,875.00| $ 1,725.00
60-1957-12 |FOX3 T 101 SM Lossless 4K/60 Transmitter - Singlemode $3,437.50( $ 2,062.50
60-1957-21 |FOX3 R 101 MM Lossless 4K/60 Receiver - Multimode $2,875.00( $ 1,725.00
60-1957-22 |FOX3 R 101 SM Lossless 4K/60 Receiver - Singlemode $3,437.50( $ 2,062.50
60-1979-01 |IPCP Pro S1 xi IPCP Pro xi Control Processor $1,237.50( $ 742.50
60-1979-01A |IPCP Pro S1 xi IPCP Pro xi Control Proc., LL Ul Upgrade $2,962.50( $ 1,777.50
60-1981-01 [XTP Il CrossPoint 3200 Frame |Modular Digital Matrix Switchers from 4x4 to 32x32 with $31,750.00| $ 19,050.00
SpeedSwitch® Technology
60-246-03 P/2 DA4xi Four Output VGA Distribution Amplifier $637.50| $ 382.50
60-258-22 SW4 VGA Ars Four Input VGA and Stereo Audio Switcher $1,275.00| $ 765.00
60-334-21 CrossPoint Ultra 128 HVA 12x8 Ultra-Wideband Matrix Switcher with ADSP™ for RGB and $10,250.00( $ 6,150.00
Stereo Audio
60-334-22 CrossPoint Ultra 128 HV 12x8 Ultra-Wideband Matrix Switcher with ADSP™ for RGB $8,800.00( $ 5,280.00
60-336-21 CrossPoint Ultra 88 HVA 8x8 Ultra-Wideband Matrix Switcher with ADSP™ for RGB and $7,787.50( $ 4,672.50
Stereo Audio
60-336-22 CrossPoint Ultra 88 HV 8x8 Ultra-Wideband Matrix Switcher with ADSP™ for RGB $6,637.50| $ 3,982.50
60-337-21 CrossPoint Ultra 84 HVA 8x4 Ultra-Wideband Matrix Switcher with ADSP™ for RGB and $5,187.50| $ 3,112.50
Stereo Audio
60-415-01 HSA 400 Tilt-Up HSA Hideaway Surface Access Enclosure: US Power Outlet $1,437.50( $ 862.50
- Black Anodized
60-440-01 MDA 3A Three Output Stereo Audio Distribution Amplifier $325.00| $ 195.00
60-446-01 MDA 5V Five Output Composite Video Distribution Amplifier $387.50| $ 232.50
60-476-01 VSC 500 High Resolution Computer-to-Video Scan Converter $2,475.00( $ 1,485.00
60-486-01 RGB 192V Universal Computer-Video and Audio Interface - Includes VGA 15- $1,100.00| $ 660.00
Pin HD Input Cable
60-497-01 MLS 100 A Four Input Stereo Audio MediaLink® Switcher $737.50| $ 442.50
60-532-01 MPS 112 Media Presentation Switcher $1,350.00| $ 810.00
60-540-51 MTP T AV MTP Twisted Pair Transmitter for Composite Video and Audio $387.50| $ 232.50
60-541-51 MTP R AV MTP Twisted Pair Receiver for Composite Video and Audio $387.50| $ 232.50
60-544-07 IPLT PCS4 Four Port Power Control and Current Sensor, 120 VAC $2,112.50| $ 1,267.50
60-544-09 IPL T PCS4i Four Port Power Control and Current Sensor, 220 VAC $2,112.50| $ 1,267.50
60-545-03 IPATRLY4 IP Link® Accessory with Four Relays $232.50| $ 139.50
60-552-20 ASA 304 Quad Active Audio Summing Amplifier with Captive Screw Inputs $512.50| $ 307.50
60-552-30 ASA 204 Quad Active Audio Summing Amplifier with RCA Inputs $462.50| $ 277.50
60-555-21 MAYV 88 AV 8x8 Composite Video & Stereo Audio Matrix Switcher $2,537.50| $ 1,522.50
60-563-02 XPA 2004 Four Channel Amp - 100 Watts at 8 ohms $2,450.00| $ 1,470.00
60-565-01 MMX 32 VGA A 3x2 VGA and Stereo Audio Matrix Switcher $1,425.00( $ 855.00
60-600-02 MLC 226 IP Enhanced MediaLink® Controller with Ethernet Control $2,225.00| $ 1,335.00
60-600-32 MLC 226 IP L Enhanced MediaLink® Controller with Ethernet Control and Lectern $2,225.00| $ 1,335.00
Faceplate
60-635-21 MVX 44 VGA A 4x4 VGA and Stereo Audio Matrix Switcher $1,900.00| $ 1,140.00
60-682-02 MKP 2000 Matrix Switcher X-Y Remote Control Panel - Black $1,012.50| $ 607.50
60-685-01 MTP DA4 Four Output MTP Twisted Pair Distribution Amplifier $1,050.00| $ 630.00
60-692-20 DA 6A Six Output Stereo Audio Distribution Amplifier $625.00| $ 375.00
60-694-01 DA 12V/6V Dual EQ 12 Output or Dual Six Output Composite Video Distribution Amplifier $950.00| $ 570.00
with Gain and EQ Controls
60-697-01 MDA 4V EQ Four Output Composite Video Distribution Amplifier with Gain and $362.50| $ 217.50
EQ
60-699-0J HSA 402 Tilt-Up HSA - Hideaway Surface Access Enclosure with Dual Power $1,875.00| $ 1,125.00
and Data Connections: Multi Power Outlet - Black Anodized
60-700-0J HSA 400 Tilt-Up HSA Hideaway Surface Access Enclosure: Multi-Region $1,437.50( $ 862.50
Power Outlet - Black Anodized
60-718-10 MP 101 Microphone Preamplifier $387.50| $ 232.50
60-737-01 MIX 301 Three Channel Line Level Mixer $437.50| $ 262.50
60-738-01 ASA 111 Passive Audio Summing Adapter with Stereo Mini Plug Input and $102.50| $ 61.50
Unbalanced Output
60-739-01 ASA 121 Passive Audio Summing Adapter with RCA Inputs and Unbalanced $102.50| $ 61.50
Output
60-740-01 ASA 131 Passive Audio Summing Adapter with Captive Screw Plug Input and $102.50| $ 61.50
Balanced Output
60-758-01 VSW 2VGA A Two Input VGA and Stereo Audio Switcher $450.00| $ 270.00
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60-801-81 IPLTS1 One Serial Port IP Link® Control Processor $775.00| $ 465.00
60-804-01 ASA 141 Passive Audio Summing Adapter with RCA Inputs and $102.50| $ 61.50
Balanced/Unbalanced Output
60-822-12 MP 101 D Microphone Preamplifier - Decorator-Style Wallplate - Black $787.50| $ 472.50
60-844-03 MPA 152 Plus Stereo Amp - 15 Watts Per Channel $575.00| $ 345.00
60-848-11 XPA 2003C-100V Three Channel 100 V Combo Amplifier - 200 Watts Per Channel $2,162.50| $ 1,297.50
60-849-01 XPA 1002 Two Channel Amp - 60 Watts at 8 ohms $875.00| $ 525.00
60-850-01 XPA 2001-70V One Channel Amp, 200 watts at 70 volts $1,025.00( $ 615.00
60-850-11 XPA 2001-100V One Channel Amp, 200 watts at 100 volts $1,087.50( $ 652.50
60-855-01 SMX 300 Frame 3U Modular Multi-Plane Matrix Switcher frame $3,750.00( $ 2,250.00
60-856-01 SMX 400 Frame 4U Modular Multi-Plane Matrix Switcher frame $5,187.50| $ 3,112.50
60-873-01 Dvi 101 DVI Cable Equalizer $537.50| $ 322.50
60-875-01 DXP 44 DVI Pro 4x4 HDCP-Compliant DVI Matrix Switcher with EDID Minder® $6,350.00| $ 3,810.00
60-886-02 DVI DA2 Two Output DVI $712.50| $ 427.50
60-887-01 PPC 25 Priority Page Controller $512.50| $ 307.50
60-900-01 FOX 3G HD-SDI MM Fiber Optic Extender for 3G-SDI - 850 nm Multimode $2,875.00( $ 1,725.00
60-922-01 DVI DA4 Four Output DVI $1,087.50| $ 652.50
60-931-21 DVI DA4 Plus Four Output with EDID Minder® $1,300.00( $ 780.00
60-934-21 FOXBOX Rx VGA MM Fiber Optic Receiver for VGA, Audio, and RS-232 - 850 nm $2,875.00| $ 1,725.00
Multimode
60-934-22 FOXBOX Rx VGA SM Fiber Optic Receiver for VGA, Audio, and RS-232 - 1310 nm $3,600.00( $ 2,160.00
Singlemode
60-941-21 FOX Rx AV MM Fiber Optic Receiver for Video, Audio, and RS-232 - 850 nm $1,875.00| $ 1,125.00
Multimode
60-941-22 FOX Rx AV SM Fiber Optic Receiver for Video, Audio, and RS-232 - 1310 nm $2,300.00( $ 1,380.00
Singlemode
60-942-02 SMB 203 L 3-Gang Low Profile Surface Mount Box for Extron Lectern $375.00| $ 225.00
Faceplates
60-952-02 SW2 USB Two Input USB Switcher $875.00| $ 525.00
60-954-02 SW4 USB Plus Four Input USB Switcher with Emulation $1,450.00( $ 870.00
60-964-21 SW2 DVI A Plus Two Input DVI Switcher with Stereo Audio and EDID Minder® $1,150.00( $ 690.00
60-977-01 DVI 104 Tx/Rx DVI Fiber Optic Extender $1,737.50| $ 1,042.50
60-978-01 PowerCage 1600 Enclosure Modular Power Enclosure for Fiber Optic and Twisted Pair $3,750.00( $ 2,250.00
Extenders
60-990-01 EDID 101D EDID Emulator with EDID Minder® for DVI $437.50| $ 262.50
60-991-01 EDID 101V EDID Emulator with EDID Minder® for VGA $400.00| $ 240.00
70-1045-02 |Cable Cubby 500 Cable Cubby 500, Black, No AC $450.00| $ 270.00
70-1045-08 |Cable Cubby 500 Cable Cubby 500, Brushed Al, No AC $450.00| $ 270.00
70-1046-02 |Cable Cubby 700 Cable Cubby 700, Black, No AC $737.50| $ 442.50
70-1046-08 |Cable Cubby 700 Cable Cubby 700, Brushed Al, No AC $737.50| $ 442.50
70-1092-11 |PowerCage 401 FOX DT HD [Dual Fiber Optic Transmitter for HDMI, Audio, and RS-232 - $4,900.00| $ 2,940.00
MM Multimode
70-1092-12 |PowerCage 401 FOX DT HD |Dual Fiber Optic Transmitter for HDMI, Audio, and RS-232 - $6,150.00( $ 3,690.00
SM Singlemode
70-1092-21 |PowerCage 401 FOX DR HD [Dual Fiber Optic Receiver for HDMI, Audio, and RS-232 - $4,900.00| $ 2,940.00
MM Multimode
70-1092-22 |PowerCage 401 FOX DR HD |Dual Fiber Optic Receiver for HDMI, Audio, and RS-232 - $6,150.00| $ 3,690.00
SM Singlemode
70-1125-02 |Cable Cubby 500 CCB Cable Cubby 500 CCB, Black, No AC $862.50| $ 517.50
70-1184-02 |Cable Cubby 1202 Cable Cubby 1202 Black, AC Module Not Included $587.50| $ 352.50
70-1184-08 |[Cable Cubby 1202 Cable Cubby 1202 Brushed Aluminum, AC Module Not Included $587.50| $ 352.50
70-1185-02 [Cable Cubby 1402 Cable Cubby 1402 Black, AC Module Not Included $1,162.50| $ 697.50
70-1185-08 [Cable Cubby 1402 Cable Cubby 1402 Br Aluminum, AC Module Not Included $1,162.50| $ 697.50
70-1190-11 |FOX3 T 301 PC MM PowerCage Fiber Optic Transmitter for HDMI, USB, Audio, and RS- $5,637.50| $ 3,382.50
232
70-1190-12 |FOX3 T 301 PC SM PowerCage Fiber Optic Transmitter for HDMI, USB, Audio, and RS- $6,212.50| $ 3,727.50
232
70-1190-13 |FOX3 T 301 PC MM PowerCage Fiber Optic Transmitter for HDMI, USB, Audio, and RS- $8,237.50| $ 4,942.50
232
70-1190-14 |FOX3 T 301 PC SM PowerCage Fiber Optic Transmitter for HDMI, USB, Audio, and RS- $9,375.00| $ 5,625.00
232
70-1223-11 |FOX3 T 311 PC MM PowerCage Fiber Optic Transmitter for HDMI, USB, Audio, and RS- $5,062.50| $ 3,037.50
232
70-1223-12 |FOX3 T 311 PC SM PowerCage Fiber Optic Transmitter for HDMI, USB, Audio, and RS- $5,625.00| $ 3,375.00

232
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70-1223-13 [FOX3 T 311 PC MM PowerCage Fiber Optic Transmitter for HDMI, USB, Audio, and RS- $7,662.50| $ 4,597.50
232
70-1223-14 |FOX3 T 311 PC SM PowerCage Fiber Optic Transmitter for HDMI, USB, Audio, and RS- $8,787.50| $ 5,272.50
232
70-1224-11 |FOX3 T 201 PC MM PowerCage Fiber Optic Transmitter for HDMI, Audio, and RS-232 $4,487.50| $ 2,692.50
70-1224-12 |FOX3 T 201 PC SM PowerCage Fiber Optic Transmitter for HDMI, Audio, and RS-232 $5,050.00| $ 3,030.00
70-1224-13 [FOX3 T 201 PC MM PowerCage Fiber Optic Transmitter for HDMI, Audio, and RS-232 $7,087.50| $ 4,252.50
70-1224-14 |FOX3 T 201 PC SM PowerCage Fiber Optic Transmitter for HDMI, Audio, and RS-232 $8,212.50| $ 4,927.50
70-1299-02 [Cable Cubby F55 UT Cable Cubby F55, Black, No AC $237.50| $ 142.50
70-1299-03 [Cable Cubby F55 UT Cable Cubby F55, Aluminum, No AC $237.50| $ 142.50
70-591-04 SMX 1616 V 16x16 Composite Video Card $1,437.50( $ 862.50
70-596-02 SMX 84 VGA 8x4 VGA Card $3,162.50| $ 1,897.50
70-596-03 SMX 88 VGA 8 x8 VGA Card $3,750.00| $ 2,250.00
70-597-23 SMX 88 3G-SDI 8x8 3G-SDI/HD-SDI $9,237.50| $ 5,542.50
70-597-24 SMX 1616 3G-SDI SMX 1616 3G-SDI/HD-SDI Card $19,037.50( $ 11,422.50
70-599-02 SMX 84 A 8x4 Stereo Audio Card $1,300.00( $ 780.00
70-599-03 SMX 88 A 8 x 8 Stereo Audio Card $1,600.00| $ 960.00
70-599-04 SMX 1616 A 16 x16 Stereo Audio Card $3,025.00| $ 1,815.00
70-634-03 SMX 88 FOX MM 8x8 FOX Fiber Optic Matrix Switcher Board - Multimode $22,225.00( $ 13,335.00
70-634-04 SMX 1616 FOX MM 16x16 FOX Fiber Optic Matrix Switcher Board - Multimode $43,300.00( $ 25,980.00
70-635-03 SMX 88 FOX SM 8x8 FOX Fiber Optic Matrix Switcher Board - Singlemode $27,887.50( $ 16,732.50
70-635-04 SMX 1616 FOX SM 16x16 FOX Fiber Optic Matrix Switcher Board - Singlemode $57,737.50( $ 34,642.50
70-773-01 SMX 44 HDMI 4x4 HDMI Matrix Switcher Board with EDID Minder® $4,187.50| $ 2,512.50
70-773-03 SMX 88 HDMI 8x8 HDMI Matrix Switcher Board with EDID Minder® $7,787.50( $ 4,672.50
70-773-05 SMX 48 HDMI 4x8 HDMI Matrix Switcher Board with EDID Minder® $5,762.50| $ 3,457.50
70-778-01 PS 1210 P 12V, 1 A Power Supply, DC Plug $130.00| $ 78.00
70-873-11 PowerCage FOX Tx DVI Plus |Fiber Optic Transmitter for DVI, Audio, and RS-232 - 850 nm $2,875.00( $ 1,725.00
MM Multimode
70-873-12 PowerCage FOX Tx DVI Plus |Fiber Optic Transmitter for DVI, Audio, and RS-232 - 1310 nm $3,600.00( $ 2,160.00
SM Singlemode
70-873-21 PowerCage FOX Rx DVI Plus |Fiber Optic Receiver for DVI, Audio, and RS-232 - 850 nm $2,875.00( $ 1,725.00
MM Multimode
70-873-22 PowerCage FOX Rx DVI Plus |Fiber Optic Receiver for DVI, Audio, and RS-232 - 1310 nm $3,600.00( $ 2,160.00
SM Singlemode
70-883-02 VCM 200 D Volume and Mute Controller - Decorator-Style Wallplate $217.50| $ 130.50
70-889-11 PowerCage FOX Tx HDMI MM |Fiber Optic Transmitter for HDMI, Audio, and RS-232 - Multimode $2,875.00| $ 1,725.00
70-889-12 PowerCage FOX Tx HDMI SM |Fiber Optic Transmitter for HDMI, Audio, and RS-232 - Singlemode $3,600.00| $ 2,160.00
70-889-21 PowerCage FOX Rx HDMI MM |Fiber Optic Receiver for HDMI, Audio, and RS-232 - Multimode $2,875.00| $ 1,725.00
70-889-22 PowerCage FOX Rx HDMI SM |Fiber Optic Receiver for HDMI, Audio, and RS-232 - Singlemode $3,600.00| $ 2,160.00
70-904-21 PowerCage FOX SR HDMI Fiber Optic Scaling Receiver for FOX Series Transmitters - $4,037.50( $ 2,422.50
MM Multimode
70-904-22 PowerCage FOX SR HDMI SM |Fiber Optic Scaling Receiver for FOX Series Transmitters - $5,050.00| $ 3,030.00
Singlemode
70-940-31 XTP CP 4i 4K Four Input Board, XTP 4K with IR/RS-232 Insertion - 26W Remote $6,350.00| $ 3,810.00
Power Capable
70-943-31 XTP CP 40 4K Four Output Board, XTP 4K with IR/RS-232 Insertion - 26W Remote $3,750.00| $ 2,250.00
Power Capable
70-944-01 XTP CP 40 SA Four Output, Stereo Audio $1,437.50( $ 862.50
70-985-01 XTP CP 4i Fiber 4K MM Four Input Board, Fiber 4K - Multimode $8,650.00| $ 5,190.00
70-985-02 XTP CP 4i Fiber 4K SM Four Input Board, Fiber 4K - Singlemode $13,850.00( $ 8,310.00
70-986-01 XTP CP 4o Fiber 4K MM Four Output Board, Fiber 4K - Multimode $5,187.50| $ 3,112.50
70-986-02 XTP CP 4o Fiber 4K SM Four Output Board, Fiber 4K - Singlemode $11,537.50( $ 6,922.50
79-2547-01 |LinkLicense SMP 351 80 GB Dual Recording Upgrade $4,325.00( $ 2,595.00
79-2547-02  |LinkLicense SMP 351 w/ 3G-SDI 80 GB Dual Recording Upgrade $4,325.00( $ 2,595.00
79-2547-03  |LinkLicense SMP 351 400 GB Dual Recording Upgrade $4,325.00( $ 2,595.00
79-2547-04  |LinkLicense SMP 351 w/ 3G-SDI 400 GB Dual Recording Upgrade $4,325.00( $ 2,595.00
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